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	Agency 
	Role
	
Contact Details


	Birmingham City Council – 
Children & Families Directorate 

	Strategic Director for Children & Families 
	Sue Harrison  
Email: Sue.M.Harrison@birmingham.gov.uk


	Birmingham City Council – 
City Operations

	Interim Strategic Director of City Operations 

	Mark Wiltshire 
Email: Mark.Wiltshire@birmingham.gov.uk 
Telephone: 0121 464 9214


	Birmingham City Council – 
City Housing Directorate 

	Interim Director of Housing Management 
	Paul Langford 
Email: paul.langford@birmingham.gov.uk
Telephone: 07732 055 012


	Birmingham City Council – 
Education and Early Years, Children & Families Directorate,
	Assistant Director Education & Early             Years

	Lisa Fraser 
Lisa.Fraser@birmingham.gov.uk
Telephone: 07742 405491 


	Birmingham Children’s Trust 
	Director of Practice
	Jenny Turnross
Email: Jenny.Turnross@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk
Telephone: 07548 123 758


	Birmingham Children’s Trust 
	Strategic Lead Safeguarding (Practice) Citywide
	Lisa Harris
Email: Lisa.Harris@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk
Telephone: 07594 509 977


	Birmingham Children’s Trust 
	
	Strategic Lead – Childrens Advice & Support Service /Emergency Duty Team / NRPF and Citywide ASTI service 
	Marshelene Williams
Email: Marshelene.Williams@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
Telephone: 07766 923 810 


	Birmingham Children’s Trust 
	Assistant Director, Safeguarding (Partnerships)
	Graham Tilby
Email: Graham.Tilby@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk 
Telephone: 07704 538 664


	Birmingham Children’s Trust 
	Strategic Lead Citywide Children In Care  Service
	Velma Kenny
Email: Velma.Kenny@birminghamchildrenstrust.co.uk
Telephone: 07864 934 768


	NHS Birmingham & Solihull  
	Deputy CEO and Chief Nursing Officer 
	Lisa Stalley-Green
Email: lisa.stalley-green@nhs.net
Telephone: 07917 880 409


	Birmingham & Solihull Mental Health NHS Foundation Trust
	Executive Director of Quality and Safety (Chief Nurse)
	Sarah Bloomfield
Email: S.bloomfield4@nhs.net
Telephone: 0121 301 1306


	Birmingham Community Healthcare NHS Foundation Trust
	Chief of Nursing and Therapies

	Lorraine Galligan 
Email: lorraine.galligan1@nhs.net
Telephone: 07817 175 218


	Birmingham Women’s & Children’s Hospital NHS Foundation Trust 
	Director of Safeguarding 
	Jane Powell
Email: jane.powell7@nhs.net
Telephone: 0121 333 8875 / 07919 598 934


	Cafcass 
	Assistant Director
	Rachel Holmes
Email: Rachel.Holmes@cafcass.gov.uk
Telephone: 07990 787 422


	NPS – Birmingham
	LDU Head 
	Glen Baynton  
Email: Glen.Baynton@justice.gov.uk
Mobile: 07583 679 008


	NHS England 
	Assistant Director for Safeguarding 
	Joanne Harrison
Email: joanne.harrison@nhs.net  
Mobile – 07876 859 941


	Royal Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust   

	Chief Nurse
	Nikki Brockie
Email: Nicola.Brockie@nhs.net
Telephone: 0121 685 4000 


	Sandwell and West Birmingham NHS Trust

	Safeguarding Children Lead Nurse
	Jayne Clarke
Email: swbh.safeguardingchildren@nhs.net                 
Telephone: 0121 507 2844


	University Hospitals Birmingham NHS Foundation Trust: (Birmingham Heartlands Hospital, Good Hope Hospital, Solihull Hospital & Queen Elizabeth Hospital)
	Head of Safeguarding
	Ruth O’Leary     
Email: ruth.o’leary@nhs.net
Telephone: 07917 894 563 / 07500 850 633

	West Midlands Fire Service
	Assistant Chief Fire Officer (People)

	Simon Barry
Email: simon.barry@wmfs.net
Telephone: 07973 810 657 or 07400 010 015


	West Midlands Police

	Detective Chief Inspector. Public Protection Unit, Child Abuse Investigation & MASH

	DCI Dez Lambert 
Email: derek.lambert@westmidlands.police.uk
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